
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODDIRCATION OF CONTRACT I oANOo1 COTRC 1o 2O°JP . OP

2. AAU WTI)0CArION NO. I VE DATE 4. REQ fSl0RGASE REQ NO. S PROJECT NO,( epkf )

M002 See Block 16c NRC-HQ-12-C-38-00792

.. ISSUED By CODE 310D 7.,DMSTEREeBY Q,,WW,, o L1o .
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Rob Robinson, 301-492-3693 mail Stop: TWS-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

. NAME AMO ADDREm OF CONTRACTOR (04. vnea wety. Soe 8Wn ZIP Co) QQ %k AMEMENT Of SOLXCTATIH NO.

BATTLE RESOURCE NANAGWEMNT, XNC.
SHRl s hELDTED (SFEME11W¶)

5525 ADAMS R.IDOE RD S0k MODIFICATUIO OF COSITRA 101W81 NO.
NRC-HQ-12-C-38-0079/

CLARKSVILLE MD 210291171 SRA#: 0373-12-202241 NRC-HQ-12-T-38-0001

108. (SmEE (55511W 19)

cwFACILT CODE X 07-25-2012

11. THI ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

Eý The aboe ,irnbaegd soldcitaion Is amended as Set foilli In Item 14. The hour aNd dale specified for receipt of Offers Is Entw~ded. Mis not edanded.
Offers must aeduoaedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the aolkitafton or as amended, by one of the followkn methods:
(a) By comple9tg Items 8 and 15, and returnng copies of the amendment (b) By actnowledglng receit of this amen•ment on each copy of the
offer admitted; or (c) By separate letter ortalaram which incdudes a reference to the solicitaion and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you deske to change an off" afteady submitted, such chne may be ade
by telegram or ieter, provided each teegram or letter makes reference ItO the solidtation and this amendmerntand Is received prior to the opefi hour
and date specified.

12.AC•OUNTING AND APPROPRUATQNDATA ofq5wbo) B&R#: 2012-84-51-H-192; Job Code: T8422; BOC 251A
Appro.#: 31XO20 0 Y DUNS#: 15-128-2037; NAICS Code: 541990

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

0 TI 18CAMN UISSIUEDPUJR5UANTTO: Mpey*rt41) 7hEK QANU=6ET FORh IN IIN 14 AiRE M INT•'ECORTRACT OMDER N IN rIrTE 1

B THE AMtY NUSMIED, COWRACrAtjER I MUOOFW TO REFECT THE ASIW4NWRAThIE CH4ANGES Outhn 8. .1 r 8tdk9 P% -ft M)

X SET FORTH IN T11 14. PURBJAHT 1O THE AUTHOfITY OF FAR 4&I1().

C. THC SUPPtJIENTAL AGREMENT a BENTERE INTO PURSUANT TO AUNHOITY OF:

0. OTHER (S'ey Wed msd~eta. S y

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor []is not,, I$ rqhire to Sign this doment and return c[opes to the Isa•ing of•ice.

14. DESCRIPT4 OF AhUEdM(TIMFIWCA11ON IOVWno hi UCF Iedo I -WI .Q Mdrno GtflMed vied MO ,8 reIaw.)I

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance end date from September 15, 2012 to
October 15, 2012.

Task Order Period of Performance: July 25, 2012 - October 15, 2012 (changed)
Total Task Order Amount: $27,645.74 (unchanged)
Total Task Order Amount Obligated; $27,645.74 (unchanged)

See attached pages for more specific details regarding this modification.

Pt - w.ds hM- G WM~. OWd w,8. 4lS*. 4--- a.MOW1.d 0- 9% W10k -O h~W.WM d-Od UUWL MOW" e 865W n ft- an .M ik

I 5A. NAME AND TIT" OF mSKNER (twsor -e P"I1A NAME ANID hUE OF GOFJTRACTUS0 OFFICER Uweyp or t0

Barbara Sullivan, Vice President f Erikca Earnjcontracting officer

______________________ 911412012 9/14r201241" 1 Y
I(rsm dpwmsUu C1 stal SROiadae~

N9N 7S40.1-IB2-8070
PREviOLI SDmIXd Nor USABLE8

STANORO ORah S (Rev 10131
A V=e9 Wby GSA - FA R (SCFM 9 31.2

SEP 2 12012 p o

TEMPLATE - ADMDOO1 ,8UNS REVIEW COMPLELT



NRC-HQ-12-C-38-0079
NRC-HQ-12-T-38-0001
M002

Specific changes are as follows:

1. Delete Section 1.8 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE in its entirety from the Statement of Work and replace with
the following:

"1.8 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

The period of performance for this task shall extend from July 25, 2012 to October 15, 2012."

2. Delete SECTION A.4 TASK/DELIVERY ORDER PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE (AUG 2011) in its entirety and
replace with the following:

"A.4 TASKIDELIVERY ORDER PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE (AUG 2011)

This order shall commence on July 25, 2012 and will expire on October 15, 2012.'

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDmONS REMAIN UNCHANGED

2


